
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PHASE 1B: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PROCUREMENT 535 days? Mon 22/10/12 Tue 09/12/14

29

30 PHASE 1B: WORKS CONTRACTOR PRE-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES: 397 days Mon 21/01/13 Mon 18/08/14

50

51 Phase 1B: WORKS CONTRACTOR PROCUREMENT (enabling works) LOT 1:127 days Mon 13/01/14 Mon 14/07/14

69

70 Phase 1B: WORKS CONTRACTOR PROCUREMENT (construction): 48 days Mon 15/12/14 Tue 03/03/15

71 Chief Officer decision Gateway 2 48 days Mon 15/12/14 Tue 03/03/15

72 Draft Gateway 2 report 7 days Mon 15/12/14 Mon 05/01/15

73 DCRB review 0 days Mon 05/01/15 Mon 05/01/15

74 Finalise Gateway 2 report 5 days Mon 05/01/15 Fri 09/01/15

75 Notice Period 5 days Mon 12/01/15 Fri 16/01/15

76 Chief Officer decision (key) 1 day Mon 19/01/15 Mon 19/01/15

77 Overview & Scrutiny 5 days Tue 20/01/15 Mon 26/01/15

78 Call in period 5 days Tue 27/01/15 Mon 02/02/15

79 Appoint contractor for construction services 1 day Tue 03/02/15 Tue 03/02/15

80 Mobilisation period 20 days Wed 04/02/15 Tue 03/03/15

81 Start on site 0 days Tue 03/03/15 Tue 03/03/15

05/01

03/03

SepOctNovDecJanFebMarAprMayJun Jul AugSepOctNovDecJanFebMarAprMayJun Jul AugSepOctNovDecJanFebMarAprMayJ
2013 2014 2015

Direct Housing Delivery
Procurement Programme for
Stage 2 Main Works (in red)

APPENDIX  2

Page 1 Sat 13/12/14


